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Megalac

Megalac 2.0

Mega-Max

Mega-Max 2.0

Mega-Fat 70

Mega-Fat 88

Mega-Fat Extra

Mega-Energy

Ruminant / Monogastric

Mega-Boost
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Mega-One

Mega-One Extra

C18:0 C18:1
48
48
58
58
70
88
97
51
77
75
73

Fatty acid protfile - products

C18:2 Other
36 9 2
36 9 2
28 6 3
28 6 3
3 20 5 2
8 4

2

37 6 5
6 12 2 3
6 12 4 3
6 12 6 3

For further information:

Volac Wilmar Feed Ingredients Ltd, 50 Fishers Lane, Orwell, Royston, Hertfordshire, SG8 50X, UK
Phone | +44 (0) 1223 208021 Email | enquiries@volacwilmar.com Web | www.volacwilmar.com
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